| 007 0 4 2002 3 10 - 10 -  | .2002<br>  EET   |
|---|--|
| To the E  Please re  10224  | rademarks: 6788 opy thereof.   |
| 1. Name of conveying party(ies):  CAN-FITE TECHNOLOGIES LTD.  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  YES NO  3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Merger  Security Agreement Change of Name  Other:  Execution Date: January 7, 2001  4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application, to | 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: CAN-FITE BIOPHARMA LTD.  Street Address: 21 Achad Ha'am Street  City: Herzliva Country: ISRAEL Postal Code: 4  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ YES ☒   |
| A. Patent Application No(s).  09/700,745  Additional numbers atta   | B. Patent No.(s).  |
| <ol> <li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li> <li>Name: BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH &amp; BIRCH, LLP Street Address: P.O. BOX 747</li> <li>City: FALLS CHURCH State: VA ZIP: 22040-0747</li> <li>Country: USA</li> </ol>   | <ul> <li>6. Total No. of applications/patents involved: one (1)</li> <li>7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$40.00</li> <li>☑ Enclosed</li> <li>☑ Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if no fee attached.</li> <li>8. Deposit account number: 02-2448</li> <li>(Attach triplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)</li> </ul> |
| 9. Statement and signature.   | E THIS SPACE   |
| To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing a copy of the original document.  Marc S. Weiner, #32,181  Name of Person Signing/Reg. No.  | Signature  October 4, 2002  Date   |
| Total number of pages including cover si  | heet, attachments, and document: three (3)   |

C:581

Ministry of Justice



## Registrar of Companies

The State of Israel Companies Ordinance, 1999

## **Certificate Attesting to Change of Name**

I hereby certify that, on the basis of a special decision and in accordance with Section 31 (B) of the Companies Ordinance - 1999, the following company:

CAN-FITE TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

has changed its name and shall henceforth be called

Can-Fite Biopharma Ltd.

07 January 2001 (Corresponding Hebrew Date)

Granted by my signature in Jerusalem,

**07 January 2001** (Corresponding Hebrew Date)

Company number 512022153

(-)

<u>Daniel Nissenkeren, Advocate</u>

Assistant Registrar of Companies

KEINHOLD CAHNARA PRR

REEL: 013358 FRAME: 0620



מדינת ישראל חוק החברות, התשנייט - 1999

## תעודת שינוי שם של חברה

בתוקף סמכותי לפי סעיף 31 (ב) לחוק החברות, התשנ"ט - 1999 אני מאשר לחברת

כן-פייט טכנולוגיות בעיימ

CAN-FITE TECHNOLOGIES LTD

לשנות את שמה ומעתה תקרא בשם

כן-פייט ביופרמה בעיימ

Can-Fite Biopharma Ltd

07/01/01 כייט טבת תשייס

ניתן בחתימת ידי בירושלים

07/01/01 כייט טבת תשייס

מס׳ חברה 512022153

ניסנקרן הנאל, ערייד בירער החררות

09/23 102 18:06 NO.222 02/03

**RECORDED: 10/04/2002** 

RH 972 3 7109407

REEL: 013358 FRAME: 0621